
FY 23/24 Master Fee Schedule 

Foster City Recreation Center and Community Center Rental Fees 
Updated Fees Effective July 1, 2023 

 

Room Day of the Week Resident Non-Resident 

    

Lagoon Room  
Monday ‐Thursday $104/hr. $156/hr. 

Friday ‐ Sunday $182/hr. (5 hr. min.) $260/hr. (5 hr. min.) 

Administrative Fee  $26 (flat fee) $26 (flat fee) 

Custodial Fee For groups of over 100 $52 (flat fee) $52 (flat fee) 

Lagoon Rm Kitchen Fee  $78 (flat fee) $78 (flat fee) 
    

Mist, Crane, Gull, Mallard, Bluebird, 
Spirit, Clipper, Sunfish, Port (LCC), 

Starboard (LCC), Sail (LCC). Conf (LCC) 

Monday – Thursday $52/hr. $78/hr. 

Friday – Sunday $88.40/hr. $104/hr. 

Bluebird Kitchen Fee  $104 (flat fee) $104 (flat fee) 
    

Spray and Bow  

Monday – Thursday $41.60/hr. $67.60/hr. 

Friday – Sunday $67.60/hr. $88.40/hr. 

    

Wind (LCC) 
Monday – Thursday $78/hr. $104/hr. 

Friday – Saturday $130/hr. (5 hr. min.) $187.20/hr. (5 hr. min.) 

Custodial Fee For groups of over 80 $52 (flat fee) $52 (flat fee) 

Patio (with Wind Room)  $104 (flat fee) $104 (flat fee) 

    

VIBE‐ Kitchen, Small Activity Rm, and 
Patio Monday – Sunday $74.80/hr. $91.50/hr. 

The VIBE‐ (Entire Facility: includes 
Kitchen, Small Activity Rm, Main 

Floor, and Patio) 
Monday – Sunday $156/hr. $208/hr. 

Administrative Fee  $26 (flat fee) $26 (flat fee) 

Custodial Fee For groups of over 100 $52 (flat fee) $52 (flat fee) 

 
(LCC) = Library Community Center 
 

• Deposit for Lagoon and VIBE is $500.00; Deposit for Wind Room is $350.00.  Deposit for all other rooms is $200.00 
• Proof of insurance will be required for all parties or if serving alcohol.  
• Custodial fee of $52 required for all parties/events larger than 100 (80 for LCC). 
• First change to a facility and park rental is free. For additional changes (location and date), Renter will incur a $10.40 charge per change. 

  



FY 23/24 Master Fee Schedule 

Non-Profit Organization Fee Structure 
Updated Fees Effective July 1, 2023 

 

Room Day of the Week Non-Profit Rate 

      

Lagoon Room 
  

Monday –Thursday $57.20/hr. 

Friday – Sunday $78/hr. (5 hr. min.) 

Administrative Fee   $26 (flat fee) 
Custodial Fee For groups over 100 $52 (flat fee) 

Lagoon Rm. Kitchen Fee   $78 (flat fee) 

      

Mist, Crane, Gull, Mallard, Bluebird, Spirit, Clipper, 
Sunfish, Port (LCC), Starboard (LCC) 

Sail (LCC),Conf(LCC)  

  
Monday – Thursday 

  
$36.40/hr. 

Friday – Sunday $52/hr. 

Bluebird Kitchen Fee   $104 (flat fee) 

      

Spray and Bow 
  

Monday – Thursday $26/hr. 
Friday – Sunday $36.40/hr. 

      

Wind (LCC) 
  

Monday ‐ Thursday $57.20/hr. 
Friday ‐ Sunday $88.40/hr. 

Administrative Fee   $26 (flat fee) 
Custodial Fee For groups over 100 $52 (flat fee) 

 
• To be eligible for this rate structure, groups must present the Parks and Recreation Department with their letter of  

non-profit status 501(c)(3) 
• Deposit fees still apply 

FOSTER CITY FACILITY RENTALS- MATERIAL BASED FEES 
 

 

Recreation Center Material Fees 

Material Fees 

Coffee Maker* $10.40 

Air Pots $10.40 for 3 

Portable Coat Racks* $10.40 each 

Portable Stage* $10.40 each piece (3 

pieces = full stage) 

Podium* $10.40 each 

TV/DVD Combo $10.40 

Large Screen TV ((75”) $50 

Portable Screen $10.40 

CD Player* $10.40 
 

 

The Vibe & LCC Material Fees 

Material Fees 

BBQ Grill $15.60 

Patio Heater $15.60 each 

Patio Umbrella $15.60 each 

Cover for Pool Table $10.40 each 
 

             *Lagoon room only 
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